
+85.10

+87.85

+90.60

+93.35

+96.10

+98.85

+101.60

+102.45

RESIDENCE "ISAMBERT"

BARDAGE
COMPOSITE

DF

+102.75

+104.94

+99.80

+102.25

+96.40

+99.50

VENELLE
PUBLIQUE

JARDIN
COMMUN

ZONE ENTERREE

BARDAGE
COMPOSITE

+99.20

LI
M

IT
E 

PA
RC

EL
LE

+85.10

+92.10

BARDAGE
COMPOSITE

+96.40

+102.75

+104.94

JARDIN
PRIVATIF

JARDIN
COMMUN

+95.85

+98.48

+101.29

+103.35

+101.90

+85.10

+87.85

+90.60

+93.35

+96.10

+98.85

+101.60

+85.10

+87.85

+90.60

+93.35

+96.10

+99.50

NIVEAU VARIABLE

BATIMENT EN LIMITE SEPARATIVE

BARDAGE
COMPOSITE

+102.75
+103.35

+104.94

+101.29

+102.25

+99.20

+92.10

+95.85

+93.00

+95.96

+98.50

+101.29

VOIRIE
DESSERTE
PRIVEE
EXISTANTE

SOUTENEMENT EXISTANT

LI
M

IT
E 

PA
RC

EL
LE

+87.85

+90.60

+93.35

+96.10

RUE DES OPALES

BARDAGE
COMPOSITE

LOCAL
DEUX ROUES

RAMPE ACCES PARKING
NIVEAU 85.10

+92.10

+95.85

+102.75

+104.94

+99.20

+101.29

+102.25

+103.35

Façade Ouest

Façade Est

Façade Sud sur Allée des Opales

Façade Nord sur Varangues


